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OBSERVED HOLIDAYS
Offices & Facility Based Programs Closed

11/28/2024
11/29/2024
12/24/2024
12/25/2024
12/31/2024
1/1/2024
1/20/2025
5/26/2025
6/19/2025
7/4/2025
9/1/2025

Thanksgiving

Day After Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve
Christmas

New Year's Eve

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Day
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Labor Day

All full-time employees will receive
eight hours of holiday pay for observed

holidays.

**All non-exempt employees who work
on "actual" holidays will be paid 1 and
1/2 times their regular pay rate for hours
worked. See policy F-620 and Program
Management for details.

Impact
Support
Services
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Pay Day every two weeks

OBSERVED HOLIDAYS
Offices & Facility Based Programs Closed

11/28/2024 Thanksgiving
11/29/2024 Day After Thanksgiving
12/24/2024 Christmas Eve
12/25/2024 Christmas

12/31/2024 New Year's Eve
1/1/2024 New Year's Day
1/20/2025 Martin Luther King Day
5/26/2025 Memorial Day
6/19/2025 Juneteenth

7/4/2025 Independence Day
9/1/2025 Labor Day

All full-time employees will receive
eight hours of holiday pay for observed
holidays.

**All non-exempt employees who work
on "actual" holidays will be paid 1 and
1/2 times their regular pay rate for hours
worked. See policy F-620 and Program
Management for details.
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